
Port Itinerary 

 Sun 10 Jan Southampton, United Kingdom  
Embarkation 

 Mon 11 Jan At Sea  

 Tue 12 Jan At Sea  

 Wed 13 Jan At Sea  

 Thu 14 Jan Ponta Delgada, Portugal  
Arrive early morning - Depart early evening 

 Fri 15 Jan At Sea  

 Sat 16 Jan At Sea  

 Sun 17 Jan At Sea  

 Mon 18 Jan At Sea  

 Tue 19 Jan At Sea  

 Wed 20 Jan At Sea  

 Thu 21 Jan Port Canaveral, Florida  
Arrive early morning - Depart early evening 

 Fri 22 Jan Fort Lauderdale, Florida  
Arrive early morning - Depart early evening 

 Sat 23 Jan At Sea  

 Sun 24 Jan At Sea  

 Mon 25 Jan Aruba  
Arrive early morning - Depart evening 

 Tue 26 Jan At Sea  

 Wed 27 Jan Cartagena, Colombia  
Arrive early morning - Depart afternoon 

 Thu 28 Jan Panama Canal (Full Transit)  
Cruise by 

 Fri 29 Jan At Sea  

 Sat 30 Jan At Sea  

 Sun 31 Jan Puerto Quetzal, Guatemala  
Arrive early morning - Depart afternoon 

 Mon 1 Feb At Sea  

 Tue 2 Feb At Sea  

 Wed 3 Feb At Sea  

 Thu 4 Feb At Sea  

 Fri 5 Feb Los Angeles  
Arrive early morning - Depart afternoon 

 Sat 6 Feb San Francisco, USA  
Arrive afternoon 

 Sun 7 Feb San Francisco, USA  
Depart evening 



 Mon 8 Feb At Sea  

 Tue 9 Feb At Sea  

 Wed 10 Feb At Sea  

 Thu 11 Feb At Sea  

 Fri 12 Feb Honolulu, Hawaii  
Arrive early morning - Depart evening 

 Sat 13 Feb Lahaina, Hawaii  
Arrive early morning - Depart afternoon 

 Sun 14 Feb At Sea  

 Mon 15 Feb At Sea  

 Tue 16 Feb X Intl Dateline  

 Wed 17 Feb At Sea  

 Thu 18 Feb At Sea  

 Fri 19 Feb Apia, Samoa  
Arrive morning - Depart early evening 

 Sat 20 Feb At Sea  

 Sun 21 Feb At Sea  

 Mon 22 Feb At Sea  

 Tue 23 Feb Auckland, New Zealand  
Arrive early morning - Depart evening 

 Wed 24 Feb At Sea  

 Thu 25 Feb Akaroa, New Zealand  
Arrive early morning - Depart afternoon 

 Fri 26 Feb Doubtful Sound  
Cruise by 

 Fri 26 Feb Dusky Sound  
Cruise by 

 Sat 27 Feb Milford Sound, New Zealand  
Cruise by 

 Sun 28 Feb At Sea  

 Mon 29 Feb Sydney, Australia  
Arrive early morning - Depart evening 

 Tue 1 Mar At Sea  

 Wed 2 Mar Hobart, Tasmania  
Arrive early morning - Depart early evening 

 Thu 3 Mar At Sea  

 Fri 4 Mar Kangaroo Island, Australia  
Arrive early morning - Depart early evening 

 Sat 5 Mar At Sea  

 Sun 6 Mar Melbourne, Australia  
Arrive early morning - Depart evening 

 Mon 7 Mar At Sea  



 Tue 8 Mar Sydney, Australia  
Arrive early morning 

 Wed 9 Mar Sydney, Australia  
Depart evening 

 Thu 10 Mar At Sea  

 Fri 11 Mar Brisbane, Australia  
Arrive early morning - Depart early evening 

 Sat 12 Mar At Sea  

 Sun 13 Mar Airlie Beach  
Arrive early morning - Depart afternoon 

 Mon 14 Mar At Sea  

 Tue 15 Mar At Sea  

 Wed 16 Mar At Sea  

 Thu 17 Mar Darwin, Australia  
Arrive early morning - Depart early evening 

 Fri 18 Mar At Sea  

 Sat 19 Mar At Sea  

 Sun 20 Mar Bali, Indonesia  
Arrive early morning - Depart early evening 

 Mon 21 Mar At Sea  

 Tue 22 Mar At Sea  

 Wed 23 Mar At Sea  

 Thu 24 Mar Bandar S Begawan  
Arrive early morning - Depart early evening 

 Fri 25 Mar At Sea  

 Sat 26 Mar Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam (from Phu My)  
Arrive early morning - Depart afternoon 

 Sun 27 Mar Nha Trang, Vietnam  
Arrive morning - Depart afternoon 

 Mon 28 Mar At Sea  

 Tue 29 Mar Hong Kong, China  
Arrive early morning - Depart evening 

 Wed 30 Mar At Sea  

 Thu 31 Mar At Sea  

 Fri 1 Apr At Sea  

 Sat 2 Apr Singapore  
Arrive morning - Depart evening 

 Sun 3 Apr At Sea  

 Mon 4 Apr Penang, Malaysia  
Arrive early morning - Depart afternoon 

 Tue 5 Apr At Sea  

 Wed 6 Apr At Sea  



 Thu 7 Apr Colombo, Sri Lanka  
Arrive early morning - Depart evening 

 Fri 8 Apr At Sea  

 Sat 9 Apr At Sea  

 Sun 10 Apr At Sea  

 Mon 11 Apr Port Victoria, Seychelles  
Arrive morning - Depart afternoon 

 Tue 12 Apr At Sea  

 Wed 13 Apr At Sea  

 Thu 14 Apr Mauritius (from Port Louis)  
Arrive early morning - Depart early evening 

 Fri 15 Apr Réunion, Réunion  
Arrive early morning - Depart afternoon 

 Sat 16 Apr At Sea  

 Sun 17 Apr At Sea  

 Mon 18 Apr At Sea  

 Tue 19 Apr Pt Elizabeth  
Arrive early morning - Depart early evening 

 Wed 20 Apr At Sea  

 Thu 21 Apr Cape Town, South Africa  
Arrive early morning 

 Fri 22 Apr Cape Town, South Africa  
Depart afternoon 

 Sat 23 Apr At Sea  

 Sun 24 Apr Walvis Bay, Namibia  
Arrive early morning - Depart afternoon 

 Mon 25 Apr At Sea  

 Tue 26 Apr At Sea  

 Wed 27 Apr Jamestown, St Helena  
Cruise by 

 Thu 28 Apr At Sea  

 Fri 29 Apr Ascension Island  
Cruise by 

 Sat 30 Apr At Sea  

 Sun 1 May At Sea  

 Mon 2 May At Sea  

 Tue 3 May Mindelo, Cape Verde  
Arrive morning - Depart early afternoon 

 Wed 4 May At Sea  

 Thu 5 May Tenerife  
Arrive morning - Depart early evening 

 Fri 6 May Madeira, Portugal  
Arrive morning - Depart evening 



 Sat 7 May At Sea  

 Sun 8 May At Sea  

 Mon 9 May At Sea  

 Tue 10 May Southampton, United Kingdom 

Disembarkation 

 

To book your Cunard World Cruise call a AAA Travel professional toll-free 1-888-870-

9408 or stop by your local AAA office. 

 

http://www.az.aaa.com/membership/offices

